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Complete Spare Parts List of
High End Systems Nano Hog 4

80320022
90709150
80450115
80450114
25090010
25090011
25091402
25091474
90409538EF
61100004
61080007
B372714
90724021
90410168
90405330EF
25090003
25091352
90409537EF
80040064EF
80040062EF
90803038EF
99070028EF
61070013
90903067
61040109
74040010

ARMREST

ARMREST, SCREW

BEZEL, LEFT SIDE

BEZEL, RIGHT SIDE

BUTTON, FLASH

BUTTON, STANDARD

CABLE, DESKLIGHT, INCLUDES XLR CONNECTOR
CABLE, USB, A - B, 4.8 METERS

CABLE, USB ASSEMBLY, 18" INTERNAL, 3 PER NANO
DESK LIGHT, 18"

DUST COVER

ENCODER

ENCODER BUTTON, SMALL GRAY OVAL BUTTONS
ENCODER WHEEL, FOR 4 ENCODERS

FADER

FADER KNOB

FOOT, RUBBER FOOT ON BOTTOM OF UNIT
HARNESS, POWER, 3 PER CONSOLE

PCB, FRONT PANEL ASSEMBLY

PCB, POWER DISTRIBUTION

POWER CABLE, 6'

POWER SUPPLY

ROAD CASE

USB FLASH DRIVE, 2GB, HOG, BLACK

WIDGET, EXPANSION, DMX X 4 OUTPUT
WIDGET, EXPANSION, LTC / MIDI
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